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 Mon 10-Oct-22 Hebrews 8 

 Tue 11-Oct-22 Hebrews 9 

 Wed 12-Oct-22 Hebrews 10 

 Thu 13-Oct-22 Hebrews 11 

 Fri 14-Oct-22 Hebrews 12 

  

 Mon 17-Oct-22 Hebrews 13 

 Tue 18-Oct-22 2 Peter 1 

 Wed 19-Oct-22 2 Peter 2 

 Thu 20-Oct-22 2 Peter 3 

 Fri 21-Oct-22 Jude 

  

 Mon 24-Oct-22 John 1 

 Tue 25-Oct-22 John 2 

 Wed 26-Oct-22 John 3 

 Thu 27-Oct-22 John 4 

 Fri 28-Oct-22 John 5 

  

 Mon 31-Oct-22 John 6 

 Tue 1-Nov-22 John 7 

 Wed 2-Nov-22 John 8 

 Thu 3-Nov-22 John 9 

 Fri 4-Nov-22 John 10 

  

 Mon 7-Nov-22 John 11 

 Tue 8-Nov-22 John 12 

 Wed 9-Nov-22 John 13 

 Thu 10-Nov-22 John 14 

 Fri 11-Nov-22 John 15 

  

 Mon 14-Nov-22 John 16 

 Tue 15-Nov-22 John 17 

 Wed 16-Nov-22 John 18 

 Thu 17-Nov-22 John 19 

 Fri 18-Nov-22 John 20 

  

 Mon 21-Nov-22 John 21 

 Tue 22-Nov-22 1 John 1 

 Wed 23-Nov-22 1 John 2 

 Thu 24-Nov-22 1 John 3 

 Fri 25-Nov-22 1 John 4 

  

 Mon 28-Nov-22 1 John 5 

 Tue 29-Nov-22 2 John 

 Wed 30-Nov-22 3 John 

 Thu 1-Dec-22 Revelation 1 

 Fri 2-Dec-22 Revelation 2 

  

 Mon 5-Dec-22 Revelation 3 

 Tue 6-Dec-22 Revelation 4 

 Wed 7-Dec-22 Revelation 5 

 Thu 8-Dec-22 Revelation 6 

 Fri 9-Dec-22 Revelation 7 

  

 Mon 12-Dec-22 Revelation 8 

 Tue 13-Dec-22 Revelation 9 

 Wed 14-Dec-22 Revelation 10 

 Thu 15-Dec-22 Revelation 11 

 Fri 16-Dec-22 Revelation 12 

  

 Mon 19-Dec-22 Revelation 13 

 Tue 20-Dec-22 Revelation 14 

 Wed 21-Dec-22 Revelation 15 

 Thu 22-Dec-22 Revelation 16 

 Fri 23-Dec-22 Revelation 17 

  

 Mon 26-Dec-22 Revelation 18 

 Tue 27-Dec-22 Revelation 19 

 Wed 28-Dec-22 Revelation 20 

 Thu 29-Dec-22 Revelation 21 

 Fri 30-Dec-22 Revelation 22 

 

“By this all men will know that you are My disciples, if 
you have love for one another.” (John 13:35) 

Bulverde Church of Christ 

http://www.bulverdechurchofchrist.org/ 
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 Mon 3-Jan-22 Luke 1 

 Tue 4-Jan-22 Luke 2 

 Wed 5-Jan-22 Luke 3 

 Thu 6-Jan-22 Luke 4 

 Fri 7-Jan-22 Luke 5 

  

 Mon 10-Jan-22 Luke 6 

 Tue 11-Jan-22 Luke 7 

 Wed 12-Jan-22 Luke 8 

 Thu 13-Jan-22 Luke 9 

 Fri 14-Jan-22 Luke 10 

  

 Mon 17-Jan-22 Luke 11 

 Tue 18-Jan-22 Luke 12 

 Wed 19-Jan-22 Luke 13 

 Thu 20-Jan-22 Luke 14 

 Fri 21-Jan-22 Luke 15 

  

 Mon 24-Jan-22 Luke 16 

 Tue 25-Jan-22 Luke 17 

 Wed 26-Jan-22 Luke 18 

 Thu 27-Jan-22 Luke 19 

 Fri 28-Jan-22 Luke 20 

  

 Mon 31-Jan-22 Luke 21 

 Tue 1-Feb-22 Luke 22 

 Wed 2-Feb-22 Luke 23 

 Thu 3-Feb-22 Luke 24 

 Fri 4-Feb-22 Acts 1 

  

 Mon 7-Feb-22 Acts 2 

 Tue 8-Feb-22 Acts 3 

 Wed 9-Feb-22 Acts 4 

 Thu 10-Feb-22 Acts 5 

 Fri 11-Feb-22 Acts 6 

  

 Mon 14-Feb-22 Acts 7 

 Tue 15-Feb-22 Acts 8 

 Wed 16-Feb-22 Acts 9 

 Thu 17-Feb-22 Acts 10 

 Fri 18-Feb-22 Acts 11 

  

 Mon 21-Feb-22 Acts 12 

 Tue 22-Feb-22 Acts 13 

 Wed 23-Feb-22 Acts 14 

 Thu 24-Feb-22 Acts 15 

 Fri 25-Feb-22 Acts 16 

  

 Mon 28-Feb-22 Acts 17 

 Tue 1-Mar-22 Acts 18 

 Wed 2-Mar-22 Acts 19 

 Thu 3-Mar-22 Acts 20 

 Fri 4-Mar-22 Acts 21 

  

 Mon 7-Mar-22 Acts 22 

 Tue 8-Mar-22 Acts 23 

 Wed 9-Mar-22 Acts 24 

 Thu 10-Mar-22 Acts 25 

 Fri 11-Mar-22 Acts 26 

  

 Mon 14-Mar-22 Acts 27 

 Tue 15-Mar-22 Acts 28 

 Wed 16-Mar-22 1 Thessalonians 1 

 Thu 17-Mar-22 1 Thessalonians 2 

 Fri 18-Mar-22 1 Thessalonians 3 

  

 Mon 21-Mar-22 1 Thessalonians 4 

 Tue 22-Mar-22 1 Thessalonians 5 

 Wed 23-Mar-22 2 Thessalonians 1 

 Thu 24-Mar-22 2 Thessalonians 2 

 Fri 25-Mar-22 2 Thessalonians 3 

  

Read through the New Testament 

in 2022 
Readings start with church history (Luke & Acts), followed by the epistles in roughly 
chronological order, with the gospels spaced through the year. 
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 Mon 28-Mar-22 Galatians 1 

 Tue 29-Mar-22 Galatians 2 

 Wed 30-Mar-22 Galatians 3 

 Thu 31-Mar-22 Galatians 4 

 Fri 1-Apr-22 Galatians 5 

  

 Mon 4-Apr-22 Galatians 6 

 Tue 5-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 1 

 Wed 6-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 2 

 Thu 7-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 3 

 Fri 8-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 4 

  

 Mon 11-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 5 

 Tue 12-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 6 

 Wed 13-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 7 

 Thu 14-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 8 

 Fri 15-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 9 

  

 Mon 18-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 10 

 Tue 19-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 11 

 Wed 20-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 12 

 Thu 21-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 13 

 Fri 22-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 14 

  

 Mon 25-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 15 

 Tue 26-Apr-22 1 Corinthians 16 

 Wed 27-Apr-22 2 Corinthians 1 

 Thu 28-Apr-22 2 Corinthians 2 

 Fri 29-Apr-22 2 Corinthians 3 

  

 Mon 2-May-22 2 Corinthians 4 

 Tue 3-May-22 2 Corinthians 5 

 Wed 4-May-22 2 Corinthians 6 

 Thu 5-May-22 2 Corinthians 7 

 Fri 6-May-22 2 Corinthians 8 

  

 Mon 9-May-22 2 Corinthians 9 

 Tue 10-May-22 2 Corinthians 10 

 Wed 11-May-22 2 Corinthians 11 

 Thu 12-May-22 2 Corinthians 12 

 Fri 13-May-22 2 Corinthians 13 

 Mon 16-May-22 Romans 1 

 Tue 17-May-22 Romans 2 

 Wed 18-May-22 Romans 3 

 Thu 19-May-22 Romans 4 

 Fri 20-May-22 Romans 5 

  

 Mon 23-May-22 Romans 6 

 Tue 24-May-22 Romans 7 

 Wed 25-May-22 Romans 8 

 Thu 26-May-22 Romans 9 

 Fri 27-May-22 Romans 10 

  

 Mon 30-May-22 Romans 11 

 Tue 31-May-22 Romans 12 

 Wed 1-Jun-22 Romans 13 

 Thu 2-Jun-22 Romans 14 

 Fri 3-Jun-22 Romans 15 

  

 Mon 6-Jun-22 Romans 16 

 Tue 7-Jun-22 Philippians 1 

 Wed 8-Jun-22 Philippians 2 

 Thu 9-Jun-22 Philippians 3 

 Fri 10-Jun-22 Philippians 4 

  

 Mon 13-Jun-22 Philemon  

 Tue 14-Jun-22 Mark 1 

 Wed 15-Jun-22 Mark 2 

 Thu 16-Jun-22 Mark 3 

 Fri 17-Jun-22 Mark 4 

  

 Mon 20-Jun-22 Mark 5 

 Tue 21-Jun-22 Mark 6 

 Wed 22-Jun-22 Mark 7 

 Thu 23-Jun-22 Mark 8 

 Fri 24-Jun-22 Mark 9 

  

 Mon 27-Jun-22 Mark 10 

 Tue 28-Jun-22 Mark 11 

 Wed 29-Jun-22 Mark 12 

 Thu 30-Jun-22 Mark 13 

 Fri 1-Jul-22 Mark 14 
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 Mon 4-Jul-22 Mark 15 

 Tue 5-Jul-22 Mark 16 

 Wed 6-Jul-22 Colossians 1 

 Thu 7-Jul-22 Colossians 2 

 Fri 8-Jul-22 Colossians 3 

  

 Mon 11-Jul-22 Colossians 4 

 Tue 12-Jul-22 Ephesians 1 

 Wed 13-Jul-22 Ephesians 2 

 Thu 14-Jul-22 Ephesians 3 

 Fri 15-Jul-22 Ephesians 4 

  

 Mon 18-Jul-22 Ephesians 5 

 Tue 19-Jul-22 Ephesians 6 

 Wed 20-Jul-22 James 1 

 Thu 21-Jul-22 James 2 

 Fri 22-Jul-22 James 3 

  

 Mon 25-Jul-22 James 4 

 Tue 26-Jul-22 James 5 

 Wed 27-Jul-22 1 Timothy 1 

 Thu 28-Jul-22 1 Timothy 2 

 Fri 29-Jul-22 1 Timothy 3 

  

 Mon 1-Aug-22 1 Timothy 4 

 Tue 2-Aug-22 1 Timothy 5 

 Wed 3-Aug-22 1 Timothy 6 

 Thu 4-Aug-22 Titus 1 

 Fri 5-Aug-22 Titus 2 

  

 Mon 8-Aug-22 Titus 3 

 Tue 9-Aug-22 2 Timothy 1 

 Wed 10-Aug-22 2 Timothy 2 

 Thu 11-Aug-22 2 Timothy 3 

 Fri 12-Aug-22 2 Timothy 4 

  

 Mon 15-Aug-22 1 Peter 1 

 Tue 16-Aug-22 1 Peter 2 

 Wed 17-Aug-22 1 Peter 3 

 Thu 18-Aug-22 1 Peter 4 

 Fri 19-Aug-22 1 Peter 5 

 Mon 22-Aug-22 Matthew 1 

 Tue 23-Aug-22 Matthew 2 

 Wed 24-Aug-22 Matthew 3 

 Thu 25-Aug-22 Matthew 4 

 Fri 26-Aug-22 Matthew 5 

  

 Mon 29-Aug-22 Matthew 6 

 Tue 30-Aug-22 Matthew 7 

 Wed 31-Aug-22 Matthew 8 

 Thu 1-Sep-22 Matthew 9 

 Fri 2-Sep-22 Matthew 10 

  

 Mon 5-Sep-22 Matthew 11 

 Tue 6-Sep-22 Matthew 12 

 Wed 7-Sep-22 Matthew 13 

 Thu 8-Sep-22 Matthew 14 

 Fri 9-Sep-22 Matthew 15 

  

 Mon 12-Sep-22 Matthew 16 

 Tue 13-Sep-22 Matthew 17 

 Wed 14-Sep-22 Matthew 18 

 Thu 15-Sep-22 Matthew 19 

 Fri 16-Sep-22 Matthew 20 

  

 Mon 19-Sep-22 Matthew 21 

 Tue 20-Sep-22 Matthew 22 

 Wed 21-Sep-22 Matthew 23 

 Thu 22-Sep-22 Matthew 24 

 Fri 23-Sep-22 Matthew 25 

  

 Mon 26-Sep-22 Matthew 26 

 Tue 27-Sep-22 Matthew 27 

 Wed 28-Sep-22 Matthew 28 

 Thu 29-Sep-22 Hebrews 1 

 Fri 30-Sep-22 Hebrews 2 

  

 Mon 3-Oct-22 Hebrews 3 

 Tue 4-Oct-22 Hebrews 4 

 Wed 5-Oct-22 Hebrews 5 

 Thu 6-Oct-22 Hebrews 6 

 Fri 7-Oct-22 Hebrews 7 


